

CELEBRATION LUNCHEON & DESSERT DASH

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 | 11:30am - 1:00pm

502 E. Event Centre 502 E. Carmel Drive, Carmel, IN 46032



DOVE RECOVERY HOUSE FOR WOMEN IS COMMITTED TO EMPOWERING WOMEN TO BECOME SUBSTANCE FREE, SELF-SUFFICIENT, AND HEALTHY, BY PROVIDING SAFE HOUSING, QUALITY PROGRAMMING—AND ABOVE ALL—HOPE FOR THEIR FUTURE.



We invite you to join Dove Recovery House for Women at our signature fundraising event of the year – the Celebration Luncheon and Dessert Dash, where tables compete against each other for the top spot in line to select a fabulous dessert from some of Indy's top bakeries to share. We anticipate 450 guests will gather to learn more about and support Dove House's mission to provide care for the most vulnerable women with substance use disorder. Your partnership in, financial contributions to, and attendance at the Luncheon, helps ensure women can access treatment at Dove House at no cost. We look forward to saving lives together and hope you will consider joining us. Thank you for your continued support.

EVENT SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

PRESENTING SPONSOR | \$10,000

IMPACT | Provides housing and programming for eight women for one month at Dove House

Sponsor Benefits

- Logo recognition on Dove House Celebration Luncheon marketing materials, including:
 - o Printed invitation, electronic invitation, event program, and website
 - o Pre-event email communications to all invited guests
 - o Prominent placement on sponsor recognition board at event
 - o Table signage at event
 - o Visual presentation shown throughout event
 - o Post-event email communications to attendees
- Tickets for two tables of eight seats at the Celebration Luncheon with table signage
- Sponsor recognition from podium
- Opportunity for an organization executive to make brief remarks at podium

DIAMOND SPONSOR | \$7,500

IMPACT | Provides housing and programming for six women for one month at Dove House

Sponsor Benefits

- Logo recognition on Dove House Celebration Luncheon marketing materials, including:
 - o Event program and website
 - o Pre-event email communications to all invited guests
 - o Prominent placement on sponsor recognition board
 - o Table signage at event
 - o Visual presentation shown throughout event
 - o Post-event email communications to attendees
- Tickets for two tables of eight seats at the Celebration Luncheon with table signage

GOLD SPONSOR | \$5,000

IMPACT | Provides housing and programming for four women for one month at Dove House

Sponsor Benefits

- Logo recognition on Dove House Celebration Luncheon marketing materials, including:
 - o Event program and website
 - o Prominent placement on sponsor recognition board
 - o Table signage at event
 - o Visual presentation shown throughout event
 - o Post-event email communications to attendees
- Tickets for one table of eight seats at the Celebration Luncheon, with table signage

SILVER SPONSOR | \$2,500

IMPACT | Provides housing and programming for two women for one month at Dove House

Sponsor Benefits

- Logo recognition on Dove House Celebration Luncheon marketing materials, including:
 - o Event program and website
 - o Sponsor recognition board at event
 - o Table signage at event
 - o Visual presentation shown throughout event
- Tickets for one table of eight seats at the Celebration Luncheon with table signage

TABLE SPONSOR | \$1,500

IMPACT | Provides housing and programming for one woman for one month at Dove House

Sponsor Benefits

- Logo recognition on Dove House Celebration Luncheon marketing materials, including:
 - o Event program and website
 - o Table signage at event
 - o Visual presentation shown throughout event
- Tickets for one table of eight seats at the Celebration Luncheon with table signage

Please secure your sponsorship by June 30, 2024 to ensure you/your organization receives benefits in full. Our team is also happy to talk about comprehensive sponsorship opportunities between our organizations, which could include additional opportunities such as volunteer engagement, educational awareness sessions, and client enrichment programming. If this is of interest to you, let's schedule time to discuss your philanthropic giving plans to create the best partnership package for your organization.

Send payment to:

Amy Magan, Director of Development

amagan@doverecoveryhouse.org | 317-964-0450 x116

Dove Recovery House for Women, 3351 N. Meridian St., Ste 110, Indianapolis, IN 46208